years
warranty5
LM/W>130
Product Catalog
L E D F L O O D L IG H T
G r o wth s te m s f r o m i n n o v a tio n , d e v e lo pm e n t d e pe n ds o n q u a l i ty
0- 10V

5 years warranty
A ppl ic a tio n s
15W 30 /50WW 70 /90W/W 100W
4.33inch
3.15inch
1.89inch
8.86inch
5.71inch
10.04inch
1.89inch
6.5inch
1.97inch
R e g u la r S e r ie
>130LM/WAC120-277V
Model No. Input  VoltageWatts (W) E�cacy CCT (K) Size (inch)
LFL01-15UBBL-01EEE01 15 4.33*3.15*1.89
5000
4000
3000
3500
LFL01-30UBBL-01EEE01 30
LFL01-50UBBL-01EEE01 50
LFL01-70UBBL-01EEE01 70
LFL01-90UBBL-01EEE01 90
LFL01-100UBBL-01EEE01 100
8.86*5.71*1.89
10.04*6.5*1.97
Dimming functionDDM DDS
PS:EEE=